ACOLYTE LED  | Complete Integrated LED Lighting Solutions | www.acolyteled.com 1
APPLICATIONS:
CERTIFICATIONS:
ZOOMABLE DOWN LYTE
Our zoomable downlight is excellent for retail applications because the
fixture can tilt and zoom to meet the needs of changing store layouts. Up to
3 individual heads can be directed separately with beam angles of 15-90°.
• Available Wattages: 15W Circular, 15W Square,

Zoom   Voltage Dimming Housing
Color
ZOOMABLE DOWN LYTE PART NUMBER BUILDER
REV.24APR2018
1 - Category
DL - Zoomable Down Lyte
4 - Voltage
120 - 120 Volts
220 - 220-240 Volts
277 - 277 Volts
8 - Zoomable
ZOOM - Zoomable
2 - CRI
HI - HI-CRI
5 - Wattage
15-1 - 15 W Circular
15-2 - 15 W Square
30 - 30 W Double-Head
45 - 45 W Triple-Head
3 - IP Rating
20 - IP20
7 - Dimming
TRI - Triac dimmable
DA - DALI dimmable (dimming on fixture)
110 - 1-10V dimmable
9 - Housing Color
K - Black
W - White
S - Silver
Color
Temp.
6 - Color Temperature
27 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K